	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  9 > 9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A
	9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG 10A 28VDC PUSH-PULL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 118.41000 (This price is for reference only)
		No 9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048MD3MP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ MED PULSE
EH-23043-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
CHKO1084 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 10X8X4" GREY
PPFS19010BK2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X10.5X0.06" BLACK
2-5504969-7 TE Connectivity  CA 50/125UM LDD ZIP SC DUP
05-003.5-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 5POS .100 JUMPER 3.5 INCH
0982670433 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 26POS
H3BXT-10108-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048L/X 8"
H2AXG-10110-L4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015L/X 10"
AT-S-26-6/6/B-12-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CBL 12FT OPEN END STRAIGHT
09457450027 Harting  RJI CABLE 4XAWG22/1 TRAIL PUSHP
1589777-6 TE Connectivity  WDUALOBE CONNECTOR
A3BBB-1406G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR14B/AE14G/ASR14B
M1CXA-2436R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC24A/MC24M/X
A3DDG-4036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR40G/ AE40M / AKR40
A2MXT-6006G TE Connectivity  ADM60T/AE60G/X
IF-C-U250 Industrial Fiberoptics  FIBER UNJACKETED 250UM .010" 1M
3644B/36 100SF 3M  CABLE 36 COND 100FT SHLD TWST PR
M3834 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 9COND 16AWG BLK 500'
782001 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG BLACK 1000'
156-00329 HellermannTyton  HD FIR TREE/CABLE TIE 50LB 8"
207W223-100/180-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F2213/16 GR063 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/16 GRN 24X6"
SMB1W-C Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .10-.20"1000PC
3240597 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DUCT 60MMX100MM 2M BLU
UPGH266-28008-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0SPF012.T Littelfuse Inc  MIDGET FUSE 1KVDC FST 12A SOLAR
0217.500MXBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 C/CODE F 500MA/250V
0251.200NAT6L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II FA .200A
F0402E0R75FWTR AVX Corporation  FUSE 0.75A 32V FAST THIN 0402
CG32.5L Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 2500V AXIAL
PTR030V0300-TR Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 30V 3.0A
SM6T36AY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 64.3VC SMB
1.5KE9.1CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC 1.5KE
SMCG9.0CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMC
MXP6KE11AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC T18
MXSMBG45CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO215AA
MX1.5KE180AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC CASE1
MXPLAD15KP22CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC PLAD
V56CH8T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 50V 100A 2-SMD
	9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A  keywords
	    	9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A
	9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A  E-T-A
	9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A  pdf
	9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A  datasheet
	9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A  price
	9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A  distributor
	electronic components 9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A
	9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A  Circuit Protection
	9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A  Circuit Breakers
	9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A  CIR BRKR MAG 10A 28VDC PUSH-PULL
	9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .